
TOP 20 SUMMER DISCOUNTS 2017 (NAVARRA-SPAIN)
ACCOMMODATION NAME DISCOUNT WEB

1 Alsasua Youth Hostel 10% discount on accommodation www.deporteyjuventudnavarra.es/es/
albergues-juveniles 

2 Lekaroz Youth Hostel 10% discount on accommodation www.deporteyjuventudnavarra.es/es/
albergues-juveniles 

3 Residencia
 Juvenil “Fuerte del Príncipe 10% discount on accommodation www.deporteyjuventudnavarra.es/es/

albergues-juveniles 

THEATERS & 
MUSEUMS NAME DISCOUNT WEB

4 Museo de Navarra Ticket price: 1€ http://
www.museodenavarra.navarra.es/

5 Auditorio Baluarte 70% off http://www.baluarte.com

6 Museo Universidad de Navarra Exhibition tickets: reduced rates 3€
Theatre tickets: Young Row 50% off

http://museo.unav.edu/en/

7 Palacio Real de Olite 2€ ticket 
3,50€ with guide tour http://www.guiartenavarra.com

8 Museum of Wine 2 euros la entrada http://
www.museodelvinodenavarra.com

9 Epel Castel Ruiz Reduced prices in Museums, theaters 
and cinemas http://www.castelruiz.es

CINEMAS NAME DISCOUNT WEB

10 Golem Cinema Reduced prices www.golem.es
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11 Ocine Tudela Reduced prices http://ocinetudela.es/

12 Yelmo Cines Itaroa 10% off http://www.yelmocines.es

SPORTS NAME DISCOUNT WEB

13 Escuela Navarra de Vela 10% off http://www.escuelanavarradevela.com

14 BKZ - Navarra Aventura 10% off in adventure sports http://www.navarraaventura.com

15 Irrisarri Land 15% off  in adventure sports http://www.irrisarriland.es

16 Urbasa Abentura 10% off in adventure sports http://www.urbasaabentura.com

17 Buceo Navarra 10% off http://www.buceonavarra.com

18 Rocópolis 15% off http://www.rocopolis.com

SPORTS CENTER NAME DISCOUNT WEB

19 Centro Acuático Larrabide Reduced prices https://www.aquabide.es/

20 Centro Recreativo Guelbenzu Reduced prices www.deporteyjuventudnavarra.es/es/
centro-recreativo-guelbenzu

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

http://ocinetudela.es/
http://www.yelmocines.es
http://www.escuelanavarradevela.com
http://www.navarraaventura.com
http://www.irrisarriland.es
http://www.urbasaabentura.com
http://www.buceonavarra.com
http://www.rocopolis.com
https://www.aquabide.es/
http://www.deporteyjuventudnavarra.es/es/centro-recreativo-guelbenzu

